
SPRING VALLEY MONTESSORI ACADEMY 
School Calendar   2016-2017  

2016 
 
Friday  & Tuesday, September 2 & 6                Staff Orientation 9:00 to 12:00 
 

Wednesday, September 7                                New Parent/ Student Orientation 

 10:00  to 10:45  (New Families Only)              Tour the school & meet your teachers 
   

 11:00  to 12:00 (All Families)    Back to School Gathering at Westmoreland Park 
~All Students, Teachers, & Parents~ 

                             

Thursday, September 8    First Day of School  
 

Monday, September 12    Enrichment Classes Begin     
 
Monday, October 10                 Columbus Day, Holiday    
 
Thursday, October 20    Staff Development (School Closed) 
 
Friday, October 21         Parent & Teacher Social Gathering   7:00 to 9:00 pm 
    
Monday, October 31              Halloween Parade  11:30 am - All Students Welcome 
 
Friday, November 11               Veteran’s Day, Holiday 
 
November 16, 17,18               November Open House  9:30 -10:30 am 
 
November 21-25               Thanksgiving Break 
                                                                          
December 19

th
 - January 2

nd
                                 Holiday Break   Back to school on Tuesday, Jan. 3

rd
  

 
2017 
 
January 9-13                  January Open House   9:30-10:30 am 
 
Monday, January 16         Martin Luther King’s Birthday, Holiday 
 
Friday, January 20    Inauguration Day (School Closed) 
                                                                                   
Thursday & Friday January 26-27   Parent/Teacher Conferences  (School Closed) 

                                                            
February 17     Professional Development, (School Closed) 
 
February 20      Presidents Day, Holiday     
     
Monday, March 13                            Staff Development (School Closed) 
 
 March 20- 24                      Spring Break   Return Monday, March 27 
 
Wed. Thurs.  Fri.   April 5, 6, 7                 Grandparents Visiting Days   9:00-10:00 
 
April 13-17     Bunny Break   

Begins Thursday the 13
th

  - Return Tuesday, April 18
th

  
 

Tuesday, May 23     Last Day of Enrichment                                                                        
 
Thursday, May 25                                           End of the Year Program  10:00  to 11:00 am 

9:00- Children arrive  
9:45- Doors open for parents/families  
 



 
 
 

 
 

 


